†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
High Current Chokes
Special Features
• Very high current capacity
• Low DCR

Number
L (μH)
±20 %
@ 1 KHz
DCR
Ω
Max.
I, dc*
(A)
Dim.
C
Approx.
Dim.
D
Nom.
1120-1R0M-RC 1.0 0.003 11.4 0.63 0.071
1120-1R2M-RC 1.2 0.003 11.4 0.63 0.071
1120-1R5M-RC 1.5 0.003 11.4 0.63 0.071
1120-1R8M-RC 1.8  0.003 11.4 0.63 0.071
1120-2R2M-RC 2.2  0.004 11.4 0.63 0.071
1120-2R7M-RC 2.7 0.005 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-3R3M-RC 3.3 0.005 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-3R9M-RC 3.9 0.005 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-4R7M-RC 4.7 0.005 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-5R6M-RC 5.6 0.006 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-6R8M-RC 6.8 0.007 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-8R2M-RC 8.2 0.007 11.4 0.63 0.063
 ± 10 %
1120-100K-RC 10 0.009 11.4 0.63 0.063
1120-120K-RC 12 0.009 11.4 0.63 0.055
1120-150K-RC 15 0.013 9 0.63 0.055
1120-180K-RC 18 0.018 7.2 0.63 0.047
1120-220K-RC 22 0.019 7.2 0.63 0.047
1120-270K-RC 27 0.026 5.5 0.63 0.043
1120-330K-RC 33 0.029 5.5 0.60 0.039
1120-390K-RC 39 0.030 5.5 0.60 0.039
1120-470K-RC 47 0.035 5.5 0.62 0.039
1120-560K-RC 56 0.039 5.5 0.62 0.039
1120-680K-RC 68 0.053 4.8 0.62 0.039
1120-820K-RC 82 0.060 4.8 0.62 0.037
1120-101K-RC 100 0.080 4 0.62 0.035
1120-121K-RC 120 0.090 4 0.62 0.035
1120-151K-RC 150 0.098 4 0.62 0.032
1120-181K-RC 180 0.110 4 0.62 0.032
1120-221K-RC 220 0.150 2.8 0.62 0.030
1120-271K-RC 270 0.213 2 0.60 0.028
1120-331K-RC 330 0.305 1.6 0.60 0.025
1120-391K-RC 390 0.320 1.6 0.60 0.025
1120-471K-RC 470 0.355 1.6 0.60 0.025
1120-561K-RC 560 0.388 1.6 0.60 0.025
1120-681K-RC 680 0.430 1.6 0.60 0.025
1120-821K-RC 820 0.590 1.3 0.60 0.022
1120-102K-RC 1000 0.818 1 0.60 0.020
1120-122K-RC 1200 1.14 0.8 0.60 0.018
1120-152K-RC 1500 1.26 0.8 0.60 0.018
1120-182K-RC 1800 1.39 0.8 0.60 0.016
1120-222K-RC 2200 1.54 0.8 0.60 0.016
† RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003
including Annex.
“-RC” suffix indicates RoHS compliance.
REV. 12/16